in (mm)
0.700
(17.78)
MAX
1.400 (35.56)
MAX
Ø6.0
(152.40)

PART
NUMBER
L mH
@
1 kHz
SRF
kHz
MIN
DCR
Ω
MAX
CURRENT
RATING
mA DC
LOW FREQUENCY
927T1005 10 170 0.80 825
927T2005 20 126 1.60 654
927T5005 50 70 4.50 324
927T1006 100 50 7.0 260
927T2006 200 30 13 204
927T5006 500 20 30 130
927T1007 1000 15 70 81
927T2007 2000 10 125 64
927T5007 5000 6 300 41
MEDIUM FREQUENCY
930T5004 5 250 0.70 1043
930T1005 10 170 1.20 654
930T2005 20 125 2.0 516
930T5005 50 70 6.0 324
930T1006 100 50 11 204
930T2006 200 32 25 161
930T5006 500 20 62 102
930T1007 1000 15 110 81
930T5007 5000 6 620 32
HIGH FREQUENCY
894T5004 5 250 1.0 825
894T1005 10 175 2.5 516
894T2005 20 120 4.5 324
894T3005 30 95 7.0 260
894T5005 50 70 12 204
894T1006 100 50 25 161
894T2006 200 35 45 102
894T3006 300 25 70 81
894T5006 500 20 120 64
T-LARGE SERIES
High Inductance Self-Leaded Toroidal Inductor
RoHSRoHS
CompliantCompliant